ELENCO ISCRITTI

ALLIEVI A Obbligatori F

1 441928 MIGNOLLI GRETA 3275 ASD FIORENTINA PATTINAGGIO

2 440378 ZANELLI DENISE 1517 POLISP.BARBANELLA 1 ASD

3 452053 FIORI GIORGIA 806 ASD CENTRO UN.S.ALBINIA

4 445058 PERINI GIADA 457 P.SIECI ASD

5 440268 FARACI MELISSA 46 ASD G.S. PATTINAGGIO CALENZANO

6 439914 CAGLIANONE MATILDE 301 ASD P. OLIMPIA

7 454422 CHIESI TESSA 3492  ASD FIRENZE OLTRARNO PATTINAGGIO
8 441658 CHECHI RIS MICOL 3599 ASD FOLLONICA HOCKEY 1952

9 459587 MELLINI BENEDETTA 3599 ASD FOLLONICA HOCKEY 1952

10 441666 TARQUINI GIOIA 3599 ASD FOLLONICA HOCKEY 1952

11 440130 CIGNI GINEVRA 3346  ASD SIENA HOCKEY

12 452095 MARMEGG!|  SERENA 3493  ASD LUNA ROSSA

13 443960 CHIMENTI REBECCA 1532  ASD P. COMUNALE CRAS

14 436245 NICCOLUCCI VALENTINA 1532  ASD P. COMUNALE CRASALLIEVI A Libero M

1 442128 MILLI SAMUELE 3492  ASD FIRENZE OLTRARNO PATTINAGGIO

ALLIEVI B Obbligatori M
1 442191 MARIOTTI NICCOLO' 3275 ASD FIORENTINA PATTINAGGIO
2 431118 CIONI MANUEL 3222 ASD A.P.PRIMAVERA PRATO

ALLIEVI B Obbligatori F

1 451638 FANTONI ALESSIA 3275 ASD FIORENTINA PATTINAGGIO

2 442190 LAROTONDA ELEONORA 3275 ASD FIORENTINA PATTINAGGIO

3 429750 ROCCHI DILETTA 300  ASD DLF- PATT.ARTISTICO PISTOIA

4 431045 LAZZARI ESTER 1517 POLISP.BARBANELLA 1 ASD

5 458975 RATTI SOFIA 457 P. SIECI ASD

6 442189 BORETTI MELANIA 3275 ASD FIORENTINA PATTINAGGIO

7 430213 TOTINO CHIARA 806 ASD CENTRO UN.S.ALBINIA

8 451691 BENINI MARIA LUDOVICA 301 ASD P. OLIMPIA

9 432305 MUSELLA FRANCESCA 301 ASD P. OLIMPIA

10 431202 VIGNANI MARTINA 301 ASD P. OLIMPIA

11 435193 CECCONI OLIVIA 3492  ASD FIRENZE OLTRARNO PATTINAGGIO
12 432031 SCATARZI NOEMI 3492  ASD FIRENZE OLTRARNO PATTINAGGIO
13 441662 BRACCO ELENA 3599 ASD FOLLONICA HOCKEY 1952

14 452696 IULA GRETA 3613 P.COOP EMPOLI ASD



ALLIEVI A Libero F

10

442912 BALDINI
441693 CARRARA
452095 MARMEGGI
439976 BIAGI
440270 PAPALINI
462185 DOCCINI
445058 PERINI
441658 CHECHI

MAYA
MATILDE
SERENA
GIULIA
VIOLA
MARGHERITA
GIADA

IRIS MICOL

436245 NICCOLUCCI VALENTINA

ALLIEVI B Libero M

1

431118 CIONI MANUEL

ALLIEVI B Libero F

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

430842 FILOMENA
435192 BRUSA
429750 ROCCHI
431045 LAZZARI
430212 LOFFREDO
432305 MUSELLA
435193 CECCONI
432332 FERRI
432031 SCATARIZI
441662 BRACCO
466539 PELLEGRINI
455238 SANTINI
467008 FARALDO

NOEMI
ASIA LUNA
DILETTA
ESTER
LUDOVICA
FRANCESCA
OLIVIA
BEATRICE
NOEMI
ELENA
ALICE
CAMILLA
ALESSIA

3222

607
3888
300
1517
806
301
3492
3492
3492
3599
3494
3494
3895

ASD FIORENTINA PATTINAGGIO

ASD LUNA ROSSA

ASD LUNA ROSSA

ASD AURORA SKATING CLUB

ASD AURORA SKATING CLUB

ASD DLF- PATT.ARTISTICO PISTOIA

P. SIECI ASD

ASD FOLLONICA HOCKEY 1952

DEPENNATA
ASD P. COMUNALE CRAS

ASD A.P.PRIMAVERA PRATO

P.PONTEDERA - BIENTINESE ASD

ASD AURORA SKATING CLUB

ASD DLF- PATT.ARTISTICO PISTOIA
POLISP.BARBANELLA 1 ASD

ASD CENTRO UN.S.ALBINIA

ASD P. OLIMPIA

ASD FIRENZE OLTRARNO PATTINAGGIO
ASD FIRENZE OLTRARNO PATTINAGGIO
ASD FIRENZE OLTRARNO PATTINAGGIO
ASD FOLLONICA HOCKEY 1952

ASD ANGEL'S SKATE

ASD ANGEL'S SKATE

ASD SKATING ACADEMY OSPEDALIERI PISA



